Nom de I’ALE

AISEAU-PRESLES

AMAY

ANDENNE

ANDERLUES

ANHEE

ANS

ANTHISNES

ANTOING

ARLON

ASSESSE

ATH

ATTERT

AUBANGE

AUBEL

AWANS

AYWAILLE

BAELEN

BASSENGE

BASTOGNE

BEAUMONT

BEAURAING

BEAUVECHAIN

BELOEIL

BERLOZ

Liste des ALE agréées

Rue N°
Rue PJ Kennedy 150
Rue de I'Industrie 67 A

Place des Tilleuls 13

Place Albert ler 21

Place 6
Communale
RUE DU Tilleul 49
Rue de I'H6tel de 1
Ville
Rue de la Baille >

d'Orée,
Rue Paul Reuter 13

Esplanade des
Citoyens

Rue de Pintamont 74

Voie de la Liberté 107

Rue Haute 22

Place Nicolai 1

Rue Louis 12
Germeaux

Rue de la Heid 8A
Rue de la

. 6
Régence

Place Louis Piron 4 A

Rue du Vivier 58
Grand'Place 357
Place de Seurre 3-5-7

Place communale 6
Grande 33/B

Rue Antoine 10

Dodion

CP

6250

4540

5300

6150

5537

4432

4160

7640

6700

5330

7800

6717

6791

4880

4342

4920

4837

4690

6600

6500

5570

1320

7971

4257

Localité

AISEAU-
PRESLES

AMAY
ANDENNE
ANDERLUES
ANHEE

alleur

ANTHISNES

ANTOING

ARLON

ASSESSE

ATH
ATTERT
AUBANGE
AUBEL
AWANS
AYWAILLE
BAELEN
BASSENGE
BASTOGNE
BEAUMONT
BEAURAING
BEAUVECHAIN
BELOEIL

BERLOZ

Tél

071/26.06.14

085/41.33.39

085/84.95.68

071/54.40.07

082/69.86.29

04/263.42.59

04/383.78.43

069/44.47.70

063/60.02.36

083/63.68.23

068/84.04.80

063/242787

063/37,20,31

087/68.01.31

04/257.46.03

04263.50.15

087/76.01.28

04/286.91.62

061/24 09 12

071/33.13.04

082/71.00.37

010/86.83.45

069/55.38.60

019/33.99.93



BERNISSART

BERTOGNE

BERTRIX-HERBEUMONT

BEYNE-HEUSAY

BIEVRE

BINCHE

BLEGNY

BOUILLON

BOUSSU

BRAINE L ALLEUD
BRAINE-LE-CHATEAU

BRAINE-LE-COMTE

BRAIVES

BRUGELETTE

BRUNEHAUT

BURDINNE

CELLES

CERFONTAINE

CHAPELLE-LEZ-
HERLAIMONT

CHARLEROI

CHASTRE

CHATELET

CHAUDFONTAINE

Ruelle des
Médecins

Grand'Rue 1

Rue de la Gare 38

Grand Route 243
Rue du Centre 1

Avenue Charles
Deliege

Rue Their du Ry 38

Hotel de Ville 1
Rue Clarisse 24
Rue Longue 34
Rue de la 9
Libération
Rue Ferrer 11
Rue du 5
Cornuchamp

Rue des Déportés 1B

Rue des

Combattants 55a
Rue des Ecoles 3
Rue Parfait 14
Place du 6
Monument
Place de I'Hotel 16
de Ville
Rue du Fort 68
Avenue du
Castillon 174

Rue Gendebien 55

Rue des

Combattants 26

CHAUMONT-GISTOUX  Chaussée de Huy = 204

CHIEVRES

Rue du Grand
Vivier

7320

6687

6880

4610

5555

7130

4671

6830

7300

1420

1440

7090

4260

7940

7620

4210

7760

5630

7160

6000

1450

6200

4051

1325

7950

BERNISSART

BERTOGNE

BERTRIX

BEYNE-HEUSAY

BIEVRE

BINCHE

BLEGNY
BOUILLON

BOUSSU

BRAINE
L'ALLEUD

BRAINE-LE-
CHATEAU

BRAINE-LE-
COMTE

BRAIVES

BRUGELETTE

BLEHARIES

BURDINNE
CELLES

CERFONTAINE

CHAPELLE-LEZ-
HERLAIMONT

CHARLEROI
CHASTRE

CHATELET

VAUX-SOUS-
CHEVREMONT

CHAUMONT-
GISTOUX

CHIEVRES

069/58.01.42

061/21.02.71

061/41 02 65

04/355 89 49

061/51.22.32

064/22.23.13

04/387.78.14

061/28.03.36

065/75.57.61

02/385.09.54

02/366.29.27

067/55.05.05

019/69.62.29

068/45.73.06

069/34.68.14

085/51.97.12

069/85.77.79

071/64.35.20

064/46.09.18

071/20.80.90

010/65.44.82

071/24.32.47

04/361,09,69

010/45.93.69

068/65.75.82



CHIMAY Chaussée de

Couvin
CHINY Rue duFaing
CINEY Rue Courtejoie,
CLAVIER Rue de la
Gengarmerie
COLFONTAINE Rue du Pont
d'Arcole

COMBLAIN-AU-PONT  Rue du Grand Pré

COMINES-WARNETON = Rue Beauchamp

COURCELLES Rue Rectem
COURT-SAINT-ETIENNE Rue Emile
henricot

COUVIN Avenue de la

Libération
CRISNEE rue de Favray
DALHEM Rue Général Thys
DAVERDISSE Rue de Graide
DINANT Rue Léopold
DISON Rue du marché
DOISCHE Rue Martin
Sandron
DONCEEL Rue Caquin
Place Emile
POUR Vanderverlde
DURBUY Rowe de Bati
ECAUSSINNES Rue Arthur
Pouplier
EGHEZEE Route de
Ramillies
ELLEZELLES Place de
Lahamaide
ENGHIEN Place Delannoy
ENGIS Rue Reine Astrid
EREZEE Saint Roch

ERQUELINNES Rue Notre-Dame

59
10E

13g

14

25

96

69

27

90

114

30

29
46-48

12

4a

51

6460

6810

5590

4560

7340

4170

7780

6180

1490

5660

4367

4607

6929

550

4820

5680

4357

7370

6941

7190

5310

7890

7850

4480

6997

6560

CHIMAY
JAMOIGNE

CINEY

CLAVIER

COLFONTAINE

COMBLAIN-AU-
PONT

COMINES-
WARNETON

COURCELLES

COURT-SAINT-
ETIENNE

COUVIN
CRISNEE
DALHEM
PORCHERESSE
DINANT
DISON
DOISCHE

DONCEEL

DOUR

HEYD-DURBUY
ECAUSSINNES
EGHEZEE
ELLEZELLES
ENGHIEN
ENGIS
SOY-EREZEE

ERQUELINNES

060/41.11.92
061/32.90.72

083/22.02.06

085/23.69.11

065/77.02.11

04/369.43.94

056/56.04.25

071/46.12.65

010/61.66.00

060/34.01.22
019/33 83 98
04/374.24.44
061/58.96.48
082/22.85.50
087/35.35.32
082/21.47.37

04/259.96.17

065/67,82,26

086/49.97.95
067/49.17.80
081/47.06.57
068/33.16.05
02/396.05.98
04/259.82.54
086/32.09.99

071/55.92.98



ESNEUX

ESTAIMPUIS

ESTINNES

ETALLE

EUPEN

FAIMES

FARCIENNES

FAUVILLERS

FERNELMONT

FERRIERES

FEXHE-LE-HAUT-

CLOCHER

FLEMALLE

FLERON

FLEURUS

FLOBECQ

FLOREFFE
FLORENNES

FLORENVILLE

FONTAINE-L EVEQUE

FOSSES-LA-VILLE

FRAMERIES

FRASNES-LEZ-ANVAING

FROIDCHAPELLE

GEDINNE

GEER

Avenue lris
Crahay

Rue de Berne

Chaussée
Brunehault

Place des
Chasseurs
Ardennais

Simarstrasse
Rue A. Braas
Rue de la Liberté
Rue du Centre
Rue Goffin

Rue de Lognoul

Rue de la Station

Place Emile Vinck

Rue de Romsée

Chemin de Mons

Rue Georges
Jouret

Rue J. Piret

Place de la
Chapelle

Rue du Chateau

Rue de
I'Enseignement

Avenue Albert ler

Rue de la Victoire

Place de la
Liberté

Place Albert ler

Rue de la
Croisette

Rue du Centre

232

4 A

13

40

86

27

1/3

16

61

9/B

1/11

49

2A

38

22

4130

7730

7120

6740

4700

4317

6240

6637

5380

4190

4347

4400

4620

6220

7880

5150

5620

6820

6140

5070

7080

7911

6440

5575

4250

Esneux

ESTAIMPUIS

ESTINNES-AU-
MONT

ETALLE

EUPEN
FAIMES
FARCIENNES
FAUVILLERS
FERNELMONT
FERRIERES

FEXHE-LE-HAUT-
CLOCHER

FLEMALLE

FLERON

FLEURUS

FLOBECQ

FLOREFFE
FLORENNES
FLORENVILLE

FONTAINE-
L'EVEQUE

FOSSES-LA-
VILLE

FRAMERIES

FRASNES-LEZ-
ANVAING

FROIDCHAPELLE
GEDINNE

GEER

04/388.00.80

056/48.13.80

064/31.13.15

063/45.55.07

087/59.58.26

019/33.98.58

071/24.33.63

063/60.00.93

081/83.02.58

086/40.99.70

04/250.15.70

04/380.49.92

04/355.91.12-
0496,299,459

071/81.39.27

068/44.94.59

081/44.46.94

071/68.78.12

061/32.51.69

071/54.06.69

071/71.34.36

065/61.08.30

069/86.75.05

060/45.91.50

061/58.74.93

019/58.84.03



GEMBLOUX

GENAPPE

GERPINNES

GESVES

GOUVY

GRACE-HOLLOGNE

GREZ-DOICEAU

HABAY

HAMOIR

HAMOIS

HAM-SUR-HEURE /
NALINNES

HANNUT

HASTIERE

HAVELANGE

HELECINE

HENSIES

HERON

HERSTAL

HERVE

HONNELLES

HOTTON

HOUFFALIZE

HOUYET

HUY

INCOURT

Rue Elisabeth

Espace 2000

Rue Albert
Bernard

Chaussée de
Gramptinne

Rue Couirtil

Rue de I'Hétel
Communal

Chaussée de
Jodoigne

Rue Emile
Baudrux

Place Del'Cour

Rue du Relais

Place du Centre

Rue de landen

Avenue
Stinglhamber

Rue de la Station
Rue de I'Ecole

Place de Thulin

Place
Communale

Place J. Jaures,
Place du Marché
Rue Grande

Rue des Ecoles

Rue de
Schaerbeek

Rue de I'Eglise

Rue Grégoire
Bodart

Place Francois
Kest

19A
Bte 1

7b

13

118

129

28

69

11A

23

14

50

20

33

5030

1470

6280

5340

6670

4460

1390

6720

4180

5363

6120

4280

5540

5370

1357

7350

4218

4040

4650

7387

6990

6660

5560

4500

1315

GEMBLOUX

GENAPPE

GERPINNES

GESVES

GOUVY

GRACE-
HOLLOGNE

GREZ-DOICEAU

HABAY-LA-
NEUVE

HAMOIR

EMPTINNE

NALINNES

HANNUT

HASTIERE

HAVELANGE

HELECINE

THULIN

COUTHUIN

HERSTAL

HERVE

HONNELLES

HOTTON

HOUFFALIZE

HOUYET

HUY

INCOURT

081/60.12.84

067/79.16.62

071/33 09 59

083/67.02.15

080/64.38.16

04/234.45.95

010/84.83.13

063/42.21.27

086/38.86.24

083/61.25.27

071/21.94.54

019/65.55.05

082/64.32.25

083/68.95.01

019/65.73.00

065/80.09.59

085/71.41.56

04/264.98.88

087/66.06.66

065/75.92.22

084/36.00.14

061/28.00.71

082/66.74.11

085/23.31.93

010/88.15.98



ITTRE

JALHAY

JEMEPPE-SUR-SAMBRE

JODOIGNE

JUPRELLE

JURBISE

LA BRUYERE

LA HULPE

LA LOUVIERE

LA-ROCHE-EN-

ARDENNE

LASNE

LE ROEULX

LEGLISE

LENS

LES BONS VILLERS

LESSINES

LEUZE-EN-HAINAUT

LIBIN

Rue Planchette

Place du Marché

Rue Albert ler

Place Marché aux
Chevaux

Rue de I'Eglise,
Rue du Moustier
Rue du Village
Rue de la Grotte

Rue Chavée

Rue de Beausaint

Rue de la

Gendarmerie

Rue d'Houdeng

Rue du
Chaudfour

Rue Fontaine a
Regrets

Place
Communale

Grand'Place

Rue d'Ath

Rue du
Commerce

LIBRAMONT-CHEVIGNY | Rue du Printemps

LIEGE

LIERNEUX

LIMBOURG

LINCENT

LOBBES

Quai de la Batte,
25

Rue du Centre

Avenue Victor
David

Rue des Ecoles

Rue du Pont

164

21

20

37

19

2l1a

27 A

108

20

11

33A
(boite

14

25

129
80

15

1460

4845

5190

1370

4450

7050

5081

1310

7100

6980

1380

7070

6860

7870

6210

7860

7900

6890

6800

4000

4990

4830

4287

6540

ITTRE

JALHAY

JEMEPPE-SUR-
SAMBRE

JODOIGNE

JUPRELLE

JURBISE

LA BRUYERE

LA HULPE

LA LOUVIERE

LA-ROCHE-EN-
ARDENNE

LASNE

LE ROEULX

LEGLISE

LENS

FRASNES-LES-
GOSSELIES

LESSINES

LEUZE

LIBIN

LIBRAMONT-
CHEVIGNY

LIEGE

LIERNEUX

LIMBOURG

LINCENT

LOBBES

067/79.43.37

087/29.90.17

071/78.04.06

010/68.89.04

04/278.48.88
065/37.74.30
081/56.78.75
02/634.01.45

064/27.87.70

084/24.50.56
(0496/21.10.14)

02/655.95.88

064/67.77.62

063/43.00.11.

065/22.04.16

071/85.02.46

068/33.36.11

069/66.44.24

061/65.50.93

061/23.38.36

04/221.12.12

080/31.97.85
(Ext. 22)

087/76.04.09
019/63.02.53

071/59.50.16



MALMEDY
MANAGE

MANHAY

MARCHE-EN-FAMENNE

MARCHIN

MARTELANGE

MEIX-DEVANT-VIRTON

MERBES-LE-CHATEAU

MESSANCY
METTET
MODAVE
MOMIGNIES
MONS
MONT-DE-L ENCLUS

MONTIGNY-LE-TILLEUL

MONT-SAINT-GUIBERT

MORLANWELZ
MOUSCRON
MUSSON
NAMUR
NANDRIN
NASSOGNE
NEUFCHATEAU
NEUPRE
NIVELLES

OHEY

Place du Chatelet

Place Albert 1er,
1

Voie de la
Libération

Rue des Carmes

Place de Belle
Maison

Grand Rue

Rue de Gérouville

Rue de la Place

Grand'Rue
Place J. Meunier
rue des Potalles

Grand-Place
Rue de la Seuwe
Place d’Amougies

Rue Wilmet

Grand'Rue

Rue R. Warocqué
rue du Christ

Place A. Gollinet

Rue des
Bourgeois

Place Botty
Place communale

Grand Place

Avenue de la
Vecquée

Rue Bayard

Place Roi
Baudouin

7B

134

15

15

100

16

16 bis

39

77

14

18B

21

80

4960

7170

6960

6900

4570

6630

6769

6567

6780

5640

4577

6590

7000

7750

6110

1435

7140

7700

6750

5000

4550

6950

6840

4121

1400

5350

MALMEDY

MANAGE

MANHAY

MARCHE-EN-
FAMENNE

MARCHIN

MARTELANGE

MEIX-DEVANT-
VIRTON

MERBES-LE-
CHATEAU

MESSANCY

METTET

MODAVE

MOMIGNIES

Mons

MONT-DE-L
ENCLUS

MONTIGNY-LE-
TILLEUL

MONT-SAINT-
GUIBERT

MORLANWELZ

MOUSCRON

MUSSON

NAMUR

NANDRIN

NASSOGNE

NEUFCHATEAU

NEUPRE

NIVELLES

OHEY

080/86.48.07

064/84.93.32

086/45.03.20

084/32.70.67

085/21.11.78

063/60.01.31

063/57.80.51

071/55.90.76

063/38.65.72

071/72.00.90

085/51,39,94

060/51 11 11

065/32.84.93

069/76.70.50

071/51.67.98

010/65.75.75

064/43.17.25

056/55.11.20

063/38.08.57

081/24.86.14

085/51.94.97

084/22.22.42

061/27 50 89

04/371.57.31

067/88.22.11

085/82.44.60



OLNE

ONHAYE
OREYE
ORP-JAUCHE

OTTIGNIES-LOUVAIN-
LA-NEUVE

OUFFET
OUPEYE
PALISEUL
PECQ
PEPINSTER
PERUWELZ
PERWEZ

PHILIPPEVILLE

PLOMBIERES

PONT-A-CELLES
PROFONDEVILLE
QUAREGNON
QUEVY
QUIEVRAIN
RAEREN
RAMILLIES

REBECQ

REMICOURT

RENDEUX
RIXENSART

ROCHEFORT

Rue des

Combattants 34

Rue Albert Martin 3

Place

Communale 7
Place 1
Communale
Rue du Moulin 9
Rue du Village 10
Rue_ sur les 35
Vignes
Grand Place 1

Rue des Déportés 10

Rue Neuve 35
Boulevard
Léopold Il 14A

Rue de la Station 11

Rue de Namur 1A
Place du 3eme
N 1
Millénaire
Place 22
Communale
Chaussée de >
Dinant
Rue du Village 111
Rue de la Place 17
Rue Grande 7/9
Aachener Strasse 8
Chaussée de 103 A
Namur
des Sauniers 8
Rue Nouvelle
p 5
Percée
Rue de Hotton 1
Avenue de
Mérode 81
Rue Sous-le- 1A

Chateau

4877

5520

4360

1350

1340

4590

4680

6850

7740

4860

7600

1360

5600

4850

6230

5170

7390

7041

7380

4731

1367

1430

4350

6987

1330

5580

OLNE

ONHAYE
OREYE

ORP-JAUCHE

OTTIGNIES-
LOUVAIN-LA-
NEUVE

OUFFET
OUPEYE
PALISEUL
PECQ
PEPINSTER
PERUWELZ
PERWEZ

PHILIPPEVILLE

PLOMBIERES

PONT-A-CELLES
PROFONDEVILLE
QUAREGNON
HAVAY
QUIEVRAIN
EYNATTEN
RAMILLIES

REBECQ

REMICOURT

RENDEUX
RIXENSART

ROCHEFORT

087/26.02.74

082/61 04 24

091/32.82.32

019/63.71.65

010/43.51.30

086/36.92.65

04/256.92.67

061/53.36.77

069/55.33.16

087/46.83.55

069/54.52.02

081/65.64.44

071/66.64.88

087/78.91.45

071/84.42.75

081/41.31.97

065/79.32.57

065/56.88.16

065/43.11.03

087/85.36.91

081/87 70 58

067/63.82.58

019/54.69.28

084/37 01 85

02/654.29.35

084/36.80.77



ROUVROY

RUMES

SAINTE-ODE

SAINT-GEORGES-SUR-
MEUSE

SAINT-GHISLAIN

SAINT-HUBERT

SAINT-LEGER

SAINT-NICOLAS

SAMBREVILLE

SENEFFE

SERAING

SILLY

SIVRY-RANCE

SOIGNIES

SOMBREFFE

SOMME-LEUZE

SOUMAGNE

SPA

SPRIMONT

STAVELOT, TROIS-
PONTS et STOUMONT

TELLIN

TENNEVILLE

THEUX

THIMISTER-CLERMONT

Rue du 8
septembre

Place

Rue des Trois
Ponts

Rue Albert ler

Place de Tertre

Avenue Paul
Poncelet

Rue du Chateau

Rue du
Centenaire

Rue Sainte Barbe

Chaussée
Familleureux

Hétel de Ville de
et & Seraing -
Place communale

Place
Communale

Rue La-Haut
Place Verte
Place de Ligny
Rue du Centre
Rue de 'Egalité

Rue de I'Hb6tel de
Ville

Rue du Centre

Place Saint-
Remacle

Rue de la
Libération
Route de
Bastogne

Rue du Moulin

Croix henri
Jacques

46

16

3 (boite
1)

22
19
29

73

17
23

32

1

33/4

45

4

6767

7618

6680

4470

7333

6870

6747

4420

5060

7181

4100

7830

6470

7060

5140

5377

4630

4900

4140

4970

6927

6970

4910

4890

DAMPICOURT

TAINTIGNIES

SAINTE-ODE

SAINT-

GEORGES-SUR-

MEUSE

TERTRE

SAINT-HUBERT

SAINT-LEGER

SAINT-NICOLAS

SAMBREVILLE

FELUY

SERAING

SILLY

SIVRY-RANCE

SOIGNIES

LIGNY

BAILLON-VILLE

SOUMAGNE

SPA

SPRIMONT

STAVELOT

TELLIN

TENNEVILLE

THEUX

THIMISTER-
CLERMONT

063/58.86.77

069/64.61.04

061/21.04.49

04/286.52.39

065/60.02.09

061/61.39.06

063/58.99.25

04/224.19.24

071/720,210

067/87.42.63

04/337.77.91

068/25.05.10

060/45.62.28

067/33.47.22

071/88.78.20

086/32.09.05

04/377.97.76

087/77.45.70

04/382.18.91

080/88 06 92

084/36.73.47

084/45.00.48

087/35 14 35

087/30.65.82



THUIN

TINLOT

TINTIGNY

TOURNAI

TROOZ

TUBIZE

VAUX-SUR-SURE

VERLAINE

VERVIERS

VIELSALM

VILLERS-LA-VILLE

VILLERS-LE-BOUILLET

VIROINVAL

VIRTON

VISE

VRESSE-SUR-SEMOIS

WAIMES

WALCOURT

WALHAIN

WANZE

WAREMME

WASSEIGES

WATERLOO

WAVRE

Rue DE LA Gare
du Nord

Rue du Centre
Grand'Rue
Rue des Fossés
Grand'Rue
Grand'Place

Place du Marché

Rue Vinave des
Stréats

Rue de Heusy

Rue de I'H6tel de
Ville

Rue Gustave
Linet

Rue de Waremme

Rue Vieille Eglise

Rue Charles
Magnette

Rue des Récollets

Rue Albert Raty

Place Baudouin
Hotel de Ville

Place communale

Chaussée de
Wavre

Rue Joseph
Wauters

Rue du Baron
d'Obin

Rue Francois
Libert

Place de I'Hotel
de Ville

16

19

76

12/1-2

64

32

22

20

44

17

19

112

20

143

28

6530

4554

6730

7500

4870

1480

6640

4537

4800

6690

1495

4530

5670

6760

4600

5550

4950

5650

1457

4520

4300

4219

1410

1300

THUIN

TINLOT

TINTIGNY

TOURNAI

TROOZ

TUBIZE

VAUX-SUR-SURE

VERLAINE

VERVIERS

VIELSALM

SART-DAMES-
AVELINES

VILLERS-LE-
BOUILLET

VIROINVAL

VIRTON

VISE

VRESSE-SUR-
SEMOIS

WAIMES

WALCOURT

WALHAIN

WANZE

WAREMME

WASSEIGES

WATERLOO

WAVRE

071/59.56.70

085/83.09.18

063/44.51.63

069/77.79.38

04/383.54.05

02/390.92.42

061/25 00 14

04/259.98.51

087/89.15.31

080/28.13.10

071/88.81.61

085/23,63,17

060/37.81.00

063/43.45.74

04/379 37 83

061/46.58.33

080/44 75 86

071/61.06.17

010/65.32.17

085/61.31.35

019/33.93.62

081/40 89 91

02/352.99.55

010/23.03.25



WELKENRAEDT Place des 21 4840 WELKENRAEDT  087/30.05.60
Combattants

WELLIN rue de la Station, 3 6920 WELLIN 084/38 86 10

YVOIR Rue du Maka 4 5530 YVOIR 082/ 21 49 26



